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Sl
N We Tentative Name of the
0. Month ek Dates Department
Commencement of
I September 2  13-09-2021 |l and V Semesters
2 Staff Council
14-09-2021 Meeting
1
October 02-10-2021 All departments
4 25-10-2021 | Mid Examinations
to of lland V
2 October 28-10-2021 Semesters
3
21-10-2021 NcCC
4
27-10-2021 NSS
4 Staff Council
2 29-10-2021 Meeting
November | Department of
3 07-11-2021 Physics
3
21-11-2021 NCC &NSS
4 I Mid Examinations
22-11-2021 for Il and V
to Semester
4 25-11-2021 Examinations
4
28-11-2021 NCC
4
30-11-2021 Meeting

Activity proposed

Commencement of Il and V Semesters
Staff Council Meeting

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanthi

| Mid Examinations of Il and V Semesters

Police Commemoration Day

Awareness Programme

Staft Council Meeting
Celebration of C.V Raman Jayanthi

Blood Donation Camp

Il Mid Examinations for Il and V Semester
Examinations

NCC Day Celebrations

Staft Council Meeting
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December

January

February

March

N

2

w

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

06-12-2021

06-12-2021

22-12-2021

24-12-2021
to
25-12-2021

27-12-2021

02-01-2022

10-01-2022
to
18-01-2022

20-01-2022
30-01-2022

12-02-2022

16-02-2022

21-02-2022

28-02-2022

01-03-2022
to
-04-03-202

Women Association
and all Department

NSS & NCC
Aides Raley

Awareness
Programme

Practical Exams
forlIand V
Semesters

Department of
Maths and Statistics

Christmas Holidays

Semester End
Theory
EXaminations
Staff Council

Meeting

Sankranti Holidays

Commencement of
Il and VI SEmester
Class Work

NSS

Department of
Zoology

Department Of
Political Science

Commencement of
Class Work For |
Semester(Online)

All Science
Departments

| Mid Examinations
For lll and VI
Semesters

Smt Indrani Jaggarow Memorial Day

AIDS Campaign

Awareness Programme

Practical Exams for II and V Semesters

Srinivasa Ramanujan Birth day

Christmas Holidays

Semester End Theory EXaminations

Staff Council Meeting

Sankranti Holidays

Commencement of |l and VI SEmester Class
Work

Gandhi Vardhanthi

Charles Darwin Birth Anniversary

Human Rights Day Seminar

Commencement of Class Work For |
Semester(Online)

International Science Day

| Mid Examinations For Il and VI Semesters
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2 | 08-03-2022 Women Association International Women's Day
2 09-03-2022  Placement Cell Placement Drive
Staff Council
2 10-03-2022 Meeting Staff Council Meeting
3 15-03-2022 NCC & NSS Blood Donation Camp
4 26-03-2022 NSS, NCC Campus Cleaning Programme
01-04-2022 2nd Mid
to Examinations for IlI
April 1 | 05-04-2022 &VI Semesters 2nd MId Examinations for Il &I Semesters
1 st Mid
Examinations for |
12-04-2022 Mid
to Examinations(Onlin 1 st Mid Examinations for | Mid
2 14-02-2022 e) Examinations(Online)
Practical

11-04-2022 Examinations for
2 Onwards Science Students Practical Examinations for Science Students

2 14-04-2022 All Departments Ambedkar Jayanti
3 Commencement of |
Semester Classes Commencement of | Semester Classes
21-04-2022 (Offline) (Offline)
4 11l And VI Semester
End
TheoryExamination
29-04-2022 S Il And VI Semester End TheoryExaminations
May 1  05-05-2022
to Il Mid Examinations
07-05-2022 For | Semester Il Mid Examinations For | Semester
3  15-05-2022 NSS Beach Cleaning Programme

| Semester End
Theory
4 | 23-05-2022 Examinations | Semester End Theory Examinations



