## ACADEMIC CALENDAR

MRS A V N
COLLEGE
VISAKHAPATNAM

2021-22





## INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 – 2022

## Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnam

Sl. N		We	Tentative	Name of the	
0.	Month	ek	Dates	Department	Activity proposed
1	September	2	13-09-2021	Commencement of II and V Semesters	Commencement of II and V Semesters
		2	14-09-2021	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
	October	1	02-10-2021	All departments	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanthi
2	October	4	25-10-2021 to 28-10-2021	I Mid Examinations of II and V Semesters	I Mid Examinations of II and V Semesters
		3	21-10-2021	NCC	Police Commemoration Day
		4	27-10-2021	NSS	Awareness Programme
2		4	29-10-2021	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
3	November	1	07-11-2021	Department of Physics	Celebration of C.V Raman Jayanthi
		3	21-11-2021	NCC &NSS	Blood Donation Camp
4		4	22-11-2021 to 25-11-2021	II Mid Examinations for II and V Semester Examinations	II Mid Examinations for II and V Semester Examinations
		4	28-11-2021	NCC	NCC Day Celebrations
		4	30-11-2021	Meeting	Staff Council Meeting

6	December	1	01-12-2021	Women Association and all Department	Smt Indrani Jaggarow Memorial Day
		1	01-12-2021	NSS & NCC Aides Raley	AIDS Campaign
7		1	06-12-2021	Awareness Programme	Awareness Programme
		1	06-12-2021	Practical Exams for II and V Semesters	Practical Exams for II and V Semesters
		4	22-12-2021	Department of Maths and Statistics	Srinivasa Ramanujan Birth day
		4	24-12-2021 to 25-12-2021	Christmas Holidays	Christmas Holidays
		4	27-12-2021	Semester End Theory EXaminations	Semester End Theory EXaminations
	January	1	02-01-2022	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
		1	10-01-2022 to 18-01-2022	Sankranti Holidays	Sankranti Holidays
		3	20-01-2022	Commencement of III and VI SEmester Class Work	Commencement of III and VI SEmester Class Work
		4	30-01-2022	NSS	Gandhi Vardhanthi
	February	2	12-02-2022	Department of Zoology	Charles Darwin Birth Anniversary
		3	16-02-2022	Department Of Political Science	Human Rights Day Seminar
		3	21-02-2022	Commencement of Class Work For I Semester(Online)	Commencement of Class Work For I Semester(Online)
		4	28-02-2022	All Science Departments	International Science Day
	March	4	01-03-2022 to -04-03-202	I Mid Examinations For III and VI Semesters	I Mid Examinations For III and VI Semesters

		2		
	2	08-03-2022	Women Association	International Women's Day
	2	09-03-2022	Placement Cell	Placement Drive
	2	10-03-2022	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
	3	15-03-2022	NCC & NSS	Blood Donation Camp
	4	26-03-2022	NSS, NCC	Campus Cleaning Programme
Apr	ril 1	01-04-2022 to 05-04-2022	2nd MId Examinations for III &VI Semesters	2nd MId Examinations for III &VI Semesters
	2	12-04-2022 to 14-02-2022	1 st Mid Examinations for I Mid Examinations(Onlin e)	1 st Mid Examinations for I Mid Examinations(Online)
	2	11-04-2022 Onwards	Practical Examinations for Science Students	Practical Examinations for Science Students
	2	14-04-2022	All Departments	Ambedkar Jayanti
	3	21-04-2022	Commencement of I Semester Classes (Offline)	Commencement of I Semester Classes (Offline)
	4	29-04-2022	III And VI Semester End TheoryExamination s	III And VI Semester End TheoryExaminations
Ma	y 1	05-05-2022 to 07-05-2022	II Mid Examinations For I Semester	II Mid Examinations For I Semester
	3	15-05-2022	NSS	Beach Cleaning Programme
	4	23-05-2022	I Semester End Theory Examinations	I Semester End Theory Examinations